Semanal

Custom Scorecard

Cost ®
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Customer ID: 514-708-4162

Conversions

2,449.81

Interaction rate

3.74%
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Report filters: Campaign name contains planet
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Report filters: Campaign name contains erizonte

Cost @

€7.44

R i

Interaction Rate and Cost by Campaign

15.00%
10.00%
5.00%

0.00%

14 Sept 2024

Last week (Sun - Sat)

@® Mobile phones 95%
@® Tablets 4%
@® computers 1%

Last week (Sun - Sat)

Last week (Sun - Sat)

€21.00 )
B interaction rate
B cost

€14.00

€7.00

€0.00



